Augusta Park Primary School

Canteen Menu 2023

Reusable Lunch Bag

Drinkes

Water © — 600ml
Water © - 250ml|

Fruit Box

Apple, Apple & Black Currant,
Apple & Raspberry, Orange
or Tropical

Small Flavoured Milk ©
Chocolate or Strawberry

Slushy ®
+ sour

Sracks

Daily Homemade Recess
Special

Yoghurt Pouch
Strawberry or Vanilla

Quelch ®
Moosies

Chips — Honey Soy Chicken or
Sea Salt®

Grain Waves ®

Shapes ®

Tiny Teddies ®

Jelly

$7.00

$1.50
$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.00
$2.20

$2.50
$1.50

.60c
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.00

$1.00
.50c

Order lunch through your phone!
Download the QKR app and follow the
steps. Orders must be in by 9:30am each

morning.

Our canteen supports the Right
Bite Healthy Eating Policy for
i .'_n meatersce SA SChOOlS.

Lunch

Rainbow Wrap
Ham or Chicken
Lettuce, carrof, beetroot, cheese, mayo

Salad Tub ©

Ham or Chicken
Lettuce, carrot, beetroot, cheese, mayo

Toasties

Ham & Cheese
Cheese

Vegemite & cheese

Hot Food
Fried Rice
+ mini vegetable spring rolls

Homemade Lasagne
Croissant ham & cheese
Nachos

Sandwiches
Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Ham

Vegemite
Vegemite & Cheese
Fritz & Sauce

Monday
Hot Dog - plain ®
+ sauce (tomato, BBQ or
mustard)
+ cheese & sauce

Tuesday & Thursday
Mrs Mac’s Vegetable Pasty ®
Party Pies ®
Large Pie ®
Sausage Roll ®
+ BBQ or tomato sauce

Wednesday
Curry of the Week

Friday
Chicken Fillet Burger
+ fruit box

$5.50

$5.50

$4.50
$3.50
$3.50

$5.00
2 for .50c

$5.00
$4.50

$4.50

$3.50
$4.50
$4.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$4.00
$4.50

$5.00

$5.00

$1.00 each
$5.00

$3.50

.50c

$5.00

$5.50
$6.50




