Augusta Park Primary School

Canteen Menu 2023

Reusable Lunch Bag	\$7.00	Lunch	\$5.50
Drinks		Rainbow Wrap © Ham or Chicken Lettuce, carrot, beetroot, cheese, mayo	· ·
Water © – 600ml Water © - 250ml	\$1.50 \$1.00	Salad Tub ☺ Ham or Chicken	\$5.50
Fruit Box © Apple, Apple & Black Currant, Apple & Raspberry, Orange	\$1.50	Lettuce, carrot, beetroot, cheese, mayo Toasties Ham & Cheese	\$4.50
or Tropical		Cheese Vegemite & cheese	\$3.50 \$3.50
Small Flavoured Milk © Chocolate or Strawberry	\$2.00	Hot Food Fried Rice ☺	\$5.00
Slushy 😂 + sour	\$2.00 \$2.20	+ mini vegetable spring rolls Homemade Lasagne ©	2 for .50c \$5.00
Snacks		Croissant ham & cheese	\$4.50
Daily Homemade Recess	\$2.50	Nachos	\$4.50
Special ©	ψ2.00	Sandwiches Cheese	\$3.50
Yoghurt Pouch © Strawberry or Vanilla	\$1.50	Ham & Cheese Ham Vegemite	\$4.50 \$4.00 \$3.00
Quelch (3) Moosies	.60c \$1.50	Vegeniire Vegemite & Cheese Fritz & Sauce	\$3.50 \$4.00
Chips – Honey Soy Chicken or Sea Salt®	\$1.50	Monday Hot Dog - plain 🙁	\$4.00
Grain Waves (8) Shapes (8)	\$1.50 \$1.00	+ sauce (tomato, BBQ or mustard)	\$4.50
Tiny Teddies Jelly	\$1.00 .50c	+ cheese & sauce Tuesday & Thursday	\$5.00
Order lunch through your phone! Download the QKR app and follow the		Mrs Mac's Vegetable Pasty 8 Party Pies 8 Large Pie ৪	\$5.00 \$1.00 each \$5.00
steps. Orders must be in by 9:30am each morning.		Sausage Roll (8) + BBQ or tomato sauce	\$3.50 .50c
Qkr! Our canteen supports the Right		Wednesday Curry of the Week ☺	\$5.00
Bite Healthy Eating Policy for SA Schools.		Friday	*
		Chicken Fillet Burger ☺ + fruit box	\$5.50 \$6.50